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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Nick Langer            M3034         1/11        6:44        1:27       28:35        0:47       18:51       56:23
2     Dan Oryall             M2024          1/3        6:45        1:30       31:12        0:40       19:56     1:00:01
3     Stephen Troestler      M4549          1/8        6:50        1:57       30:01        0:40       20:47     1:00:13
4     Bill Gilmore           M5054          1/7        9:03        1:40       29:36        0:42       20:38     1:01:38
5     Dano Tyler             M3034         2/11        8:19        1:52       31:04        0:48       21:28     1:03:29
6     Patrick Brady          M2024          2/3        8:49        2:05       31:19        1:14       20:25     1:03:51
7     Randy Youngs           M2529          1/7        8:51        1:38       30:40        1:08       22:02     1:04:18
8     Don Ouimet             M4549          2/8       10:56        1:54       30:42        0:59       20:08     1:04:38
9     Doug Smithback         M5054          2/7        7:55        2:03       32:20        0:57       22:37     1:05:50
10    Erin Serrault          F2529         1/12        8:07        1:54       32:44        0:44       22:25     1:05:52
11    Marc Jackson           M3539          1/9        8:10        2:03       32:07        1:06       22:50     1:06:14
12    Daniel Mitchell        M4044          1/7       10:03        2:24       32:12        1:05       21:55     1:07:37
13    Kathryn Licht          F3539          1/7        7:23        2:11       33:57        1:18       23:29     1:08:16
14    Daniel Flewelling      M3034         3/11        7:45        2:29       34:27        1:34       22:36     1:08:49
15    Derek Toomey           M0119          1/2        5:56        3:00       36:56        0:35       22:33     1:08:58
16    Tyler Ruhland          M2024          3/3        9:17        2:08       34:32        0:44       22:32     1:09:11
17    Megan Suhonen          F2529         2/12        8:16        2:11       37:12        1:06       20:39     1:09:23
18    Roger Bindl            M6064          1/2        8:43        1:58       32:03        0:59       25:53     1:09:34
19    Michelle Wilson        F2529         3/12        8:01        2:52       34:44        1:12       23:12     1:10:00
20    Shaun Bollig           M5054          3/7        8:02        1:45       33:37        1:03       26:34     1:10:59
21    Kate Rawsthorne        F3034          1/9        9:49        2:29       36:02        0:51       21:52     1:11:00
22    Peter Lemberger        M4549          3/8        8:06        2:57       33:44        1:13       25:05     1:11:04
23    Michael Adducci        M2529          2/7       10:08        2:34       34:31        1:14       22:50     1:11:15
24    Steve Maciejewski      M3034         4/11        8:46        2:13       34:51        1:04       24:51     1:11:43
25    Matthew Hemke          M2529          3/7        9:57        2:39       33:39        2:04       23:29     1:11:45
26    Diane Reeber Lin       F4549          1/3        9:22        2:04       34:07        1:04       25:18     1:11:54
27    Kitty Schefelker       F4549          2/3        7:45        2:29       36:27        1:01       24:39     1:12:19
28    Greg Steuck            M5054          4/7        9:53        2:29       34:58        1:12       24:03     1:12:32
29    Nicholas Richards      M3539          2/9        9:17        2:46       35:52        1:34       23:12     1:12:40
30    Ben Spaeth             M2529          4/7        9:57        4:08       34:49        0:43       23:18     1:12:53
31    Tamara Leonard         F2529         4/12       10:02        2:15       37:23        1:11       22:28     1:13:18
32    Joseph Neczek          M4044          2/7        9:45        1:56       35:16        1:07       25:33     1:13:35
33    Langston Evans         M3539          3/9       10:39        5:04       35:02        0:50       22:49     1:14:21
34    Nicholas Hartog        M2529          5/7        9:17        2:45       36:35        1:16       24:47     1:14:38
35    Carolyn Pettersson     F3034          2/9        6:31        2:11       36:22        1:04       28:42     1:14:47
36    Brian Becker           M4044          3/7        7:49        2:57       35:55        1:39       26:32     1:14:51
37    Deanne Eccles-Rotar    F4044         1/10        9:02        2:11       36:09        1:09       26:44     1:15:12
38    Thomas Kloosterboer    M5559          1/2       10:50        2:57       35:03        1:57       24:51     1:15:36
39    Stephanie Whittingham  F4044         2/10        8:34        2:22       38:09        1:12       25:32     1:15:47
40    Kara Thomas            F4044         3/10        8:58        2:46       37:28        1:07       25:38     1:15:56
41    Bridget Voltl          F3034          3/9        9:48        3:50       36:36        1:37       24:33     1:16:22
42    Andrew Roberts         M2529          6/7        8:43        1:55       36:14        1:14       28:27     1:16:31
43    William Sotis          M5054          5/7        9:43        4:15       35:36        1:59       25:13     1:16:44
44    Tracy Chynoweth        M3539          4/9        9:46        2:32       40:01        1:13       23:44     1:17:14
45    Kate Gainer            F3034          4/9       11:08        2:43       37:31        1:11       24:54     1:17:26
46    Jack Linder            M3539          5/9        8:02        3:13       35:57        0:52       30:02     1:18:04
47    John Fritsche          M3034         5/11        9:18        2:57       37:28        1:20       27:03     1:18:05
48    Alan Koskelin          M3034         6/11       12:16        3:18       35:19        1:19       25:55     1:18:06
49    Cecilia Robat          F3034          5/9       12:15        2:13       37:21        0:56       25:27     1:18:11
50    Matt Busse             M4044          4/7        8:44        3:17       37:09        2:17       26:59     1:18:24
51    Jason Herheim          M3539          6/9       14:08        3:07       35:07        1:36       25:26     1:19:23
52    Tara Tomlinson         F2529         5/12       10:32        3:16       37:29        1:23       26:57     1:19:35
53    John Deering           M4044          5/7       10:04        2:54       35:53        1:47       29:20     1:19:57
54    Lane Oling             F2024          1/7        9:18        2:35       38:17        1:10       28:50     1:20:07
55    Doug Showers           M3034         7/11       10:31        4:22       36:41        1:42       27:03     1:20:18
56    Matt Stromske          M3539          7/9        9:23        2:03       37:07        1:25       31:07     1:21:04
57    Jeffrey Kaehny         M3539          8/9       12:05        3:22       33:41        1:07       30:55     1:21:08
58    Krissy Newman          F4044         4/10       12:01        2:46       38:23        1:58       26:05     1:21:11
59    Kelly McDermott        CLYDE          1/1       12:55        3:52       37:10        1:58       25:44     1:21:35
60    Andrew Mott            M0119          2/2       10:49        3:53       42:42        0:57       23:57     1:22:17
61    Thomas Cassidy         M3034         8/11       15:12        2:37       36:58        1:19       26:15     1:22:19
62    David Lueders          M5559          2/2        9:33        3:49       38:40        0:46       29:35     1:22:20
63    Rob Stieber            M2529          7/7       10:57        1:54       36:08        1:01       32:43     1:22:42
64    Jim Ring               M4549          4/8       10:21        3:23       40:07        1:12       27:45     1:22:46
65    Corrine Lang           F2529         6/12       10:16        2:53       39:25        0:50       29:24     1:22:47
66    Andrea Krueger         F2529         7/12        9:51        3:23       39:40        1:27       28:59     1:23:18
67    Thomas Schwei          M5054          6/7        8:55        2:52       41:03        1:24       29:22     1:23:35
68    Carl Maronich          M4549          5/8       14:13        3:50       39:53        1:10       24:33     1:23:38
69    Jason Whitney          M3539          9/9       11:05        3:23       38:21        2:22       28:29     1:23:39
70    Rebecca Schwei         F2024          2/7        9:09        2:58       43:55        1:06       27:00     1:24:06
71    Lisa Jorgensen         F4044         5/10        8:55        2:19       42:43        1:26       29:17     1:24:39
72    Frank Ace              M4549          6/8       11:39        3:38       37:02        1:46       31:55     1:25:57
73    Linda Gassner          F4044         6/10       11:26        4:38       41:12        1:41       27:17     1:26:12
74    Ally Chambas           F2024          3/7        9:56        3:28       44:38        1:08       27:13     1:26:20
75    Kimberly Marchant      F2529         8/12       13:11        2:38       42:39        1:23       27:05     1:26:54
76    Katie Zimmerman        F0119          1/3        9:52        3:09       42:11        1:52       30:25     1:27:26
77    Kimberly Leonard       F2024          4/7       10:41        3:05       46:26        0:53       26:37     1:27:39
78    Ralph Mork             M4549          7/8       12:48        3:32       40:26        1:00       30:03     1:27:47
79    Sarah Harmon           F4044         7/10       11:40        4:07       41:32        2:09       28:23     1:27:49
80    Michael Muth           M5054          7/7       10:09        4:51       39:15        2:42       31:14     1:28:09
81    Teresa Nichols-Trace   F3539          2/7        9:55        2:59       44:11        1:48       29:26     1:28:18
82    Lisa Koenig            F0119          2/3       13:57        5:15       46:54        0:57       21:17     1:28:18
83    Shawn Knock            M3034         9/11       12:44        3:33       38:21        1:29       32:15     1:28:20
84    Megan O'Neill          F3034          6/9        9:34        4:24       44:16        1:40       28:32     1:28:23
85    Lauren Ace             F0119          3/3        9:36        4:35       42:01        1:49       30:44     1:28:42
86    Chris Konshak          M4044          6/7       10:55        3:11       41:33        1:51       32:04     1:29:32
87    Amie Ramczyk           F3539          3/7       13:08        3:12       41:33        1:45       29:58     1:29:34
88    Kelly Wright           F3034          7/9       11:40        3:24       38:53        1:33       34:07     1:29:36
89    Frank Devereaux        M4044          7/7        9:55        3:09       44:47        1:13       30:41     1:29:44
90    Terri Schuhmacher      F3539          4/7       13:16        3:45       40:55        1:33       31:22     1:30:48
91    Rod Zentner            M6064          2/2        9:42        3:22       42:55        1:45       33:06     1:30:49
92    Kathleen Wilhelmsen    F3539          5/7       14:24        3:14       42:23        1:10       30:05     1:31:15
93    Monique Scher          F4044         8/10       10:50        5:17       40:52        2:19       32:51     1:32:08
94    Ryan Nechvatal         M3034        10/11       10:03        3:55       44:25        1:55       32:10     1:32:26
95    Eugene Mortensen       M4549          8/8       13:04        3:49       39:33        1:25       35:22     1:33:11
96    Pat Kroth              F5559          1/2       11:10        6:03       41:39        1:48       32:45     1:33:23
97    Dorothy Kuechl         F5559          2/2       11:33        5:16       41:59        3:17       31:35     1:33:39
98    Karla Burke            F3539          6/7        9:10        4:19       48:56        1:08       30:49     1:34:21
99    Jennifer Schwei        F2024          5/7        7:50        3:50       49:38        0:52       33:05     1:35:13
100   Mike Dombrowski        M3034        11/11        9:35        4:04       48:28        2:06       31:29     1:35:41
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101   Christine Oppermann    F2024          6/7       13:47        3:02       44:33        0:45       33:56     1:36:01
102   Elyse Smithback        F2529         9/12       14:17        4:32       45:10                   32:43     1:36:39
103   Genevieve Sekulovich   F4044         9/10       13:20        2:54       43:19        1:42       35:30     1:36:43
104   Kathy Svacha           F2529        10/12       13:41        3:45       50:12        0:55       28:17     1:36:48
105   Lindsey Hanna          F3034          8/9       11:15        8:28       47:46        2:41       27:47     1:37:54
106   Sarah Humbert          F2529        11/12       13:27        3:59       47:40        2:21       30:54     1:38:19
107   Tara Schluesche        ATHEN          1/1        9:59        3:54       49:39        1:39       33:23     1:38:32
108   Emily Metrish          F2529        12/12       15:57        5:05       48:09        1:33       28:46     1:39:29
109   Sharon Spaide          F4044        10/10       13:31        3:44       42:59        2:06       37:17     1:39:35
110   Meagen Schumacher      F2024          7/7       10:16        3:20       45:20        1:13       40:50     1:40:58
111   Cathy Grabowski        F3034          9/9       15:02        4:38       49:22        2:33       31:44     1:43:17
112   Ruth Domack            F6064          1/1       14:09        5:12       48:38        2:05       35:10     1:45:10
113   Nell Bekiares          F3539          7/7        7:55        3:47       46:58        1:57       44:37     1:45:11
114   Lynn Schulte           F4549          3/3       12:27        4:02       49:17        1:20       42:56     1:50:00
115   George Asquith         M6599          1/1       13:14                                                     2:01:02

Generated February 6, 2026 at 1:41 AM 2/2


